BETTER

DRINKING
CULTURE

THE DRINKER'S MANIFESTO

WHOLESALE PRICING

QUANTITY

PRICE PER COPY

SAVINGS PER COPY

POTENTIAL PROFIT

50-100

$8.00

$6.95

$695

107-150

S1.75

$1.20

$1,080

151-200

$1.50

$1.45

$1,490

201-250

$1.25

S1.70

$1,925

251+

$1.00

$1.95

$1,995+

PERSONALIZATION

Upgrade any wholesale order by creating an exclusive edition for your organization or special occasion. Personalize the very first page
of the book with any combination of text and imagery. Contribute to the movement, and own the page.

QUANTITY

101-150

151-200

201-250

PERSONALIZED PAGE EXAMPLE

SPONSORSHIP PREMIUM

$250 $500 $750 $1,000 | $1,250

PERSONALIZATION PER COPY

$1.25 $1.00 S0.75 S0.75 S0.75

Download the template for designing your personalized page: hetterdrinkingculture.com/wholesale | password: wholesale

The Fine Print: Personalized pages must be created in black and white. Content is subject to approval and must uphold the integrity and spirit of BDC’s mission. Personalization
cost per copy is in addition to the wholesale cost per copy. Delivery time is approximately three weeks after order is submitted (for standard copies) or artwork is approved (for
personalized editions). S&H not included.

CONTACT
Order wholesale copies and personalized editions.
Invite BDC to speak at your event or school.

thedrinkersmanifesto.com
hello@betterdrinkingculture.org




